LURLINE
Inset Basin
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
MADERA
Solid White Oak Timber Vanity Top Unfinished
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Due to our policy of continuous development, all designs
and measurements are intended only as a guide and
are subject to change without notice. Being hand made
products they are subject to a size variance E&OE.
This brochure is representative of the actual products
at time of printing. Please confirm all particulars before
purchase. Casa Lusso recommends having the product
on site before commencing rough in.
Available atAvailable at
SPECIFICATIONS
Material		  Solid White Oak Timber
Warranty     	 1 year replacement product
Includes     	 Timber Vanity top only
Notes		  Suits all Highgrove Bathrooms Vanities
Disclaimer	 This product is supplied as raw unfinished timber during manufacturing and will
		  require application of a sealant that is suitable for the intended usage and
		  environment. Due to this benchtop being a natural oak timber material, any raw
		  edges created (hole drilled) during installation, will require a sealant to prevent
		  water absorption. Where the benchtop meets a wall, edges should be sealed
		  using a non-acidic, anti-fungal silicone. FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH ANY OF
		  THE ABOVE INSTRUCTIONS WILL VOID ALL WARRANTIES
CODE LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH
MOT600 600mm 500mm 25mm
MOT750 750mm 500mm 25mm
MOT900 900mm 500mm 25mm
MOT1200 1200mm 500mm 25mm
MOT1500 1500mm 500mm 25mm
MOT1800 1800mm 500mm 25mm
width
length